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austin@princeto

n.edu
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bakajin1@llnl.go

v

3 Bohn Paul  University of Notre Dame pbohn@nd.edu 

4 Chang Hsueh-Chia University of Notre Dame hchang@nd.edu

5 Chou Chia-Fu Academia Sinica 
cfchou@phys.si

nica.edu.tw 

6 Han Jongyoon Massachusetts Institute of Technology jyhan@mit.edu 

7 Ho Chih-ming University of California at Los Angeles
chihming@ucla.

edu 

8 Hsing I Ming 
The Hong Kong University of Science and 

Technology
kehsing@ust.hk

9 Hummer Gerhard National Institute of Health, Bethesda
gerhard.hummer

@nih.gov

10 Kitamori Takehiko The University of Tokyo
kitamori@icl.t.u-

tokyo.ac.jp 

11 Lee James Ohio State university
leelj@ecr6.ohio-

state.edu 

12 Lee Yi-Kuen
The Hong Kong University of Science and 

Technology
meyklee@ust.hk 

13 Mugele Frieder University of Twente
F.Mugele@utwe

nte.nl 

14 Ou-Yang Daniel Lehigh University
hdo0@lehigh.ed

u 

15 Qin Jianhua Chinese Academy of Sciences
jhqin@dicp.ac.c

n 

16 Reisner Walter Brown University
Walter_Reisner

@brown.edu

17 Sheng Ping 
The Hong Kong University of Science and 

Technology
sheng@ust.hk 

18 Stein Derek Brown University
Derek_Stein@br

own.edu 

19 Sturm Jim Princeton University
sturm@princeto

n.edu

20 Sun Bo New York University
stringplayer.sun

bo@gmail.com

21 Tabeling Patrick 
Ecole Superieure de Physique et de 

Chimie Industrielles

patrick.tabeling

@espci.fr 

22 Tegenfeldt Jonas 
Gothenburg University & Lund University, 

Sweden

Jonas.Tegenfeld

t@ftf.lth.se

23 Wang Xiaoping 
The Hong Kong University of Science and 

Technology
mawang@ust.hk 

24 Wang Yu The Hong Kong Polytechnic University
Yu.Wang@inet.

polyu.edu.hk 

25 Weitz David Harvard University
weitz@seas.har

vard.edu 

26 Wen Weijia 
The Hong Kong University of Science and 

Technology
phwen@ust.hk

27 Wu Hong Kai 
The Hong Kong University of Science and 

Technology
 chhkwu@ust.hk



28 Yeo Leslie Monash University
leslie.yeo@eng.

monash.edu.au 

29 Ying Jackie IBN A-Star, Singapore
jyying@ibn.a-

star.edu.sg 
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1 Cassar Mark 
American Institute of Physics (for 

journal Biomicrofluidics )

mcassar@aip.or

g

2 Chan Chia-Ling National Central University
marja_tw@yaho

o.com.tw

3 Chen Yeng-Long Academia Sinica
yenglong@phy

s.sinica.edu.tw

4 Chen Hsin-liang Academia Sinica
d91222015@nt

u.edu.tw

5 Chen Xing Chinese Academy of Sciences

chenxing2004s

tar@yahoo.co

m.cn

6 Chen Zilin Wuhan University
chenzl@whu.e

du.cn

7 Cheng Li-Jing Academia Sinica
chenglj@gmail.c

om

8 Chibuike Okoli Emmanuel INTERNATIONAL BRITISH INSTITUTE

FUFILLMENTE

DU_CONSULTA

NT@YAHOO.C

OM

9 Dou Hongjian Shanghai Jiao Tong University
hjdou@sjtu.edu.

cn

10 Gabriele Sylvain Université de Mons-Hainaut 
sylvain.gabriele

@umh.ac.be

11

Ghanbari     

Sheikh 

Shabani

Rasool Islamic Azad University Majlesi Branch Rasool_gh@ya

hoo.com

12 Han Yilong 
The Hong Kong University of Science and 

Technology yilong@ust.hk

Hsiao Pai-Yi National Tsing Hua University
pyhsiao@ess.n

thu.edu.tw

14 Kan Heng-Chuan 
National Applied Research 

Laboratories, Taiwan

hckan@nchc.o

rg.tw

15 Lam Yee Cheong Nanyang Technological University
myclam@ntu.e

du.sg

16 Lee Chia-Yu University of National Chung Cheng
chiayu11@yah

oo.com

17 Liao Kuo-Tang Academia Sinica
ktliao@phys.sini

ca.edu.tw

18 Lin Keng-hui Academia Sinica
kenghui@gate.si

nica.edu.tw

19 Lin Po-Keng Academia Sinica
d91222016@nt

u.edu.tw

20 Liu Liyu Princeton University
liyu924@gmail.c

om 

21 Liu Yang The Hong Kong Polytechnic University
mmyliu@poly

u.edu.hk



22 Misra Anurag CSJM KANPUR UNIVERSITY ANURAAGHM@

YAHOO.COM

23 Niu Xize Imperial College London
x.niu@imperial.a

c.uk

24 Samuel Komolafe Olalekan INTERNATIONAL BRITISH INSTITUTE

FUFILLMENTE

DU_CONSULTA

NT@YAHOO.C

OM

25 Sellier Mathieu The University of Canferbury mathieu.sellier@

canferbury.ac.cn

26 Silber-Li Zhanhua Chinese Academy of Sciences lili@imech.ac.cn

27 Simon Richard 
bakajin1@llnl.go

v

28 Senapati Satyajyoti University of Notre Dame
ssenapat@nd.e

du

29 Taloni Alessandro Academia Sinica
taloni@phys.sini

ca.edu.tw

30 Thierry Leichle Academia Sinica
tleichle@phys.si

nica.edu.tw

31 Wang Baoguo Tsinghua University
bgwang@tsingh

ua.edu.cn 

32 Wang Shau-Chun National Chung Cheng University
chescw@ccu.ed

u.tw

33 Wei Hsien-Hung National Cheng Kung University
hhwei@mail.nck

u.edu.tw

34 Xue Jianming Peking University
jmxue@pku.edu

.cn

35 Yang Charles Chun Nanyang technological University
mcyang@ntu.ed

u.sg

36 Yang Kun Zhongshan University
bokai88@163.co

m

37 Yang Kun-Lin National University of Singapore
cheyk@nus.edu.

sg

38 Yoon Young Joon 
Korea Institute of Ceramic Engineering 

and Technology,Korea

yjyoon@kicet.re.

kr

39 Zhao Jiang Chinese Academy of Sciences
jzhao@iccas.ac.

cn

40 Zhu Li 
American Institute of Physics (for journal 

Biomicrofluidics)
jzhu@aip.org

Student Participants

1 Amini Abbas
The Hong Kong University of Science and 

Technology
Abbas@ust.hk

2 Chen Hsiao-Ping Chung Cheng University
d93260013@cc

u.edu.tw

3 Cheng I-Fang National Cheng Kung University 
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.ncku.edu.tw

4 Chiang Po-chieh Academica Sinica
chris@phys.sinic

a.edu.tw

5 Choi Jaekyung
Korea Institute of Ceramic Engineering 

and Technology

bluefish81@han

mail.net

6 Chung Cheng-Che National Cheng Kung University 
Q2897103@mail

.ncku.edu.tw

7 Du Fuying The University of Hong Kong
fydu@hkusua.hk

u.hk
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9 Duan Wing Keung
dkeung@charter

.net



10 Duan Simon University of Wisconsin
sduan825@uws

p.edu
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zgagnon@nd.ed

u
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ca

15 Jiang Lei Chinese Academy of Sciences
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.cn
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ch.ac.kr
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dkeung@charter

.net
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cmu.edu
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sinica.edu.tw
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The Hong Kong University of Science and 

Technology
lilin@ust.hk

23 Li Qiang Chinese Academy of Sciences
liqiang@imech.a

c.cn

24 Mo Shanlie The University of Hong Kong
shanliemo@hot

mail.com
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bjut.edu.cn

26 Shi Weiwei Chinese Academy of Sciences
wwshi@dicp.ac.

cn

27 Slabbekoorn Aranda University of Notre Dame
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u
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Ho-Cheung 
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ard.edu
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Sriram@phys.si

nica.edu.tw

30 Wong Lai Pik, Jolie, The Hong Kong Polytechnic University
joliewong.lp@pol

yu.edu.hk
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ming.tan@eng.

monash.edu.au

32 Teng Quanzhi University of Wollongong
qt930@uow.edu.

au

33 Wang Yunshan Peking University
esannywang@g

mail.com

34 Wang Zi-Qian Chinese Academy of Sciences
ziqianwang@ln

m.imech.ac.cn

35 Xie Xuanhui 
The Hong Kong University of Science and 

Technology
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The Hong Kong University of Science and 

Technology zlxu@ust.hk
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